
 Freelance Videographers 

Contact/Company 
Name 

Contact Information Comments 

Steve Giordani Durham, NH 
stephengiordani@gmail.com 

603-969-8880

General Videography 

Steve Galante sgalanteproductions@gmail.com 
617-461-2229 

http://sgalanteproductions.com 

Event Coverage 
Promo Videos 

Stories 
Anchor Line Portsmouth, NH 

adam@anchorlineprojects.com 
603-427-8272

http://anchorlineprojects.com/ 

Full Service Video Production Company 

Heartwood Media Chris Conroy 
Manchester, NH 

chris@heartwoodmedia.com 
603-665-9191

www.heartwoodmedia.com 

Production Company 

Cindy Jones Lee, NH 
chroniclecj@comcast.net 

603-817-2065

Video Production 

Big Brick Productions Manchester, NH 
info@bigbrickproductions.com 

Production Company 
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 Freelance Videographers 

603-625-1225
http://bigbrickproductions.com/ 

Marquis Walsh New Hampshire 
Marquis.walsh@unh.edu 

General Videography 

Phil Vaughn New Hampshire 
pvaughn@nhptv.org 

603-868-4378

General Videography 

Maverick Productions Jeff Lazzarino 
Boston, MA 

781-235-1292

www.maverickboston.com 

Production Company 

Sam Brosnan New Hampshire 
Sam.brosnan@gmail.com 

207-232-2051

www.sambrosnan.com 

General Videography 

Pete Pedulla Lowell, MA 
pete@petepedulla.com 

617-312-6592

www.Petepedulla.com   

Producing, Directing & Editing 

Mollie Markins New Hampshire 
markinsmedia@gmail.com 

603-560-2431

Events Videography 
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 Freelance Videographers 

Sean Collins Portsmouth, NH 
sean@jukebook.com 

207-451-7473

www.jukebooth.com 

Videographer & Photographer 
Creative Videos from 15 seconds to full length 

Social Media Content 
6K camera & drone 
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